
BC AB SK/MB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 

18- 34

Female 

35- 54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

school or 

less

College/T

ech
University+ CPC Liberal NDP

Sample size 1500 200 150 200 100 100 475 350 125 730 766 424 518 557 183 267 281 241 249 276 514 460 526 621 473 406 386 474 236

T

H

HE BC AB SK/MB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 

18- 34

Female 

35- 54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

school or 

less

College/T

ech
University+ CPC Liberal NDP

SP

Visited a website that 

sells cannabis online
16% 14% 15% 10% 6% 14% 21% 12% 9% 18% 14% 25% 18% 7% 28% 20% 10% 22% 16% 4% 13% 17% 18% 14% 16% 19% 11% 22% 16%

SP Used cannabis 13% 13% 16% 10% 9% 10% 13% 10% 14% 15% 10% 17% 14% 8% 19% 17% 11% 15% 10% 6% 14% 13% 10% 12% 14% 12% 9% 14% 14%

SP Visited a cannabis shop 6% 9% 5% 6% 4% 8% 5% 3% 14% 7% 5% 8% 8% 2% 10% 9% 2% 7% 6% 2% 5% 6% 6% 5% 6% 6% 5% 8% 6%

SP

Purchased cannabis 

online
4% 2% 3% 2% 4% 1% 7% 3% 2% 6% 3% 6% 5% 2% 8% 7% 3% 4% 4% 1% 4% 3% 5% 4% 3% 6% 3% 6% 3%

SP

Purchased cannabis at a 

shop
4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 6% 3% 3% 11% 5% 3% 5% 6% 1% 7% 7% 2% 3% 5% 1% 3% 4% 4% 3% 5% 4% 3% 6% 4%

SP Yes to Any 25% 27% 22% 19% 11% 27% 31% 20% 22% 29% 22% 38% 27% 14% 44% 30% 17% 33% 25% 10% 22% 28% 26% 23% 26% 28% 17% 32% 28%
SP None of the above 75% 73% 78% 81% 89% 73% 69% 80% 78% 71% 78% 62% 73% 86% 56% 70% 83% 67% 75% 90% 78% 72% 74% 77% 74% 72% 83% 68% 72%

T

H

HE BC AB SK/MB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 

18- 34

Female 

35- 54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

school or 

less

College/T

ech
University+ CPC Liberal NDP

SP 18 27% 20% 46% 34% 28% 39% 19% 36% 15% 35% 19% 33% 25% 23% 43% 32% 31% 26% 17% 15% 26% 29% 26% 25% 28% 29% 23% 28% 31%
SP 19 21% 36% 3% 21% 25% 17% 30% 2% 42% 21% 22% 25% 22% 18% 22% 23% 19% 27% 21% 18% 18% 24% 23% 19% 22% 25% 18% 30% 23%
SP 20 3% 5% 1% 5% 9% 3% 4% 1% 3% 4% 4% 2% 4% 4% 1% 3% 4% 2% 6% 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 4% 2% 4% 3%
SP 21 26% 24% 26% 22% 26% 18% 22% 34% 24% 23% 28% 18% 27% 29% 15% 22% 29% 21% 33% 29% 28% 23% 25% 27% 27% 22% 28% 23% 25%
SP 22 1% 0% 3% 2% 3% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2%
SP 23 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1%
SP 24 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0% 2% 1% 0% 2% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1%
SP 25 7% 3% 10% 5% 8% 3% 7% 7% 10% 6% 8% 5% 7% 8% 5% 7% 6% 5% 8% 10% 6% 9% 7% 7% 8% 6% 10% 4% 6%
SP Older than 25 13% 12% 13% 10% 10% 11% 14% 15% 8% 9% 17% 10% 14% 15% 6% 12% 9% 13% 16% 20% 15% 10% 15% 15% 13% 11% 17% 8% 10%

T

H

HE BC AB SK/MB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 

18- 34

Female 

35- 54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

school or 

less

College/T

ech
University+ CPC Liberal NDP

SP Very pleased 13% 17% 11% 11% 11% 12% 14% 11% 12% 15% 11% 22% 13% 6% 29% 14% 8% 18% 12% 5% 13% 13% 13% 12% 13% 16% 7% 17% 15%
SP Pleased 17% 10% 16% 18% 14% 21% 20% 16% 24% 20% 15% 22% 15% 16% 28% 17% 19% 18% 14% 13% 12% 20% 21% 14% 18% 23% 9% 25% 25%

SP

Neither pleased nor 

disappointed
35% 43% 34% 40% 41% 39% 34% 33% 30% 32% 38% 34% 37% 34% 25% 35% 33% 41% 38% 36% 38% 35% 32% 34% 37% 35% 32% 36% 32%

SP Disappointed 11% 12% 13% 9% 11% 7% 9% 11% 14% 11% 11% 8% 11% 13% 6% 12% 12% 8% 10% 13% 10% 11% 11% 11% 11% 10% 17% 8% 9%
SP Very disappointed 24% 17% 26% 22% 23% 21% 22% 30% 20% 22% 25% 14% 24% 30% 12% 22% 29% 16% 26% 32% 26% 21% 23% 30% 21% 17% 35% 14% 19%
SP Top2box 31% 28% 27% 29% 25% 33% 35% 27% 36% 36% 26% 44% 28% 23% 56% 31% 26% 35% 25% 19% 25% 33% 34% 25% 31% 38% 16% 42% 40%
SP Bottom2box 34% 29% 39% 31% 34% 28% 31% 41% 34% 33% 36% 22% 35% 43% 18% 34% 41% 24% 36% 45% 37% 33% 33% 41% 32% 27% 51% 22% 28%

Income Education Fed Vote 2015

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses were received. Cells containing “0%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender

Fed Vote 2015

Q16. Now that cannabis is legal for recreational use, would you say you are:

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education

Income Education Fed Vote 2015

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender

Q15. What age do you think is the right one to be able to purchase and use cannabis?

Income Education Fed Vote 2015

Q14. First, since October 17, have you done any of the following?

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender


