			Region									nder	Age			Age_Gender							Income				1	Fed Vote 2015		
		Total	вс	AB	SK/MB	SK	МВ	ON	QC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34	Male 35-54	Male 55+	Female 18- 34	Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High school or less	College/T ech	University+	CPC	Liberal	NDP
[Sample size	1500	200	150	200	100	100	475	350	125	730	766	424	518	557	183	267	281	241	249	276	514	460	526	621	473	406	386	474	236

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses were received. Cells containing "0%" are statistically zero, though at least one response was received

Q14. First, since October 17, have you done any of the following?

	Total				Reg	ion				Ge	nder	Age			Age_Gender							Income			1	Fed Vote 2015			
		вс	AB	SK/MB	SK	МВ	ON	QC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34	Male 35-54	Male 55+	Female 18- 34	Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High school or less	College/T ech	University+	CPC	Liberal	NDP
Visited a website that sells cannabis online	16%	14%	15%	10%	6%	14%	21%	12%	9%	18%	14%	25%	18%	7%	28%	20%	10%	22%	16%	4%	13%	17%	18%	14%	16%	19%	11%	22%	16%
Used cannabis	13%	13%	16%	10%	9%	10%	13%	10%	14%	15%	10%	17%	14%	8%	19%	17%	11%	15%	10%	6%	14%	13%	10%	12%	14%	12%	9%	14%	14%
Visited a cannabis shop	6%	9%	5%	6%	4%	8%	5%	3%	14%	7%	5%	8%	8%	2%	10%	9%	2%	7%	6%	2%	5%	6%	6%	5%	6%	6%	5%	8%	6%
Purchased cannabis online	4%	2%	3%	2%	4%	1%	7%	3%	2%	6%	3%	6%	5%	2%	8%	7%	3%	4%	4%	1%	4%	3%	5%	4%	3%	6%	3%	6%	3%
Purchased cannabis at a shop	4%	4%	3%	5%	3%	6%	3%	3%	11%	5%	3%	5%	6%	1%	7%	7%	2%	3%	5%	1%	3%	4%	4%	3%	5%	4%	3%	6%	4%
Yes to Any	25%	27%	22%	19%	11%	27%	31%	20%	22%	29%	22%	38%	27%	14%	44%	30%	17%	33%	25%	10%	22%	28%	26%	23%	26%	28%	17%	32%	28%
None of the above	75%	73%	78%	81%	89%	73%	69%	80%	78%	71%	78%	62%	73%	86%	56%	70%	83%	67%	75%	90%	78%	72%	74%	77%	74%	72%	83%	68%	72%

Q15. What age do you think is the right one to be able to purchase and use cannabis?

	Total				Reg	ion				Ger	nder	Age			Age_Gender							Income			Fed Vote 2015				
		вс	АВ	SK/MB	SK	МВ	ON	QC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34	Male 35-54	Male 55+	Female 18- 34	Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High school or less	College/T ech	University+	СРС	Liberal	NDP
18	27%	20%	46%	34%	28%	39%	19%	36%	15%	35%	19%	33%	25%	23%	43%	32%	31%	26%	17%	15%	26%	29%	26%	25%	28%	29%	23%	28%	31%
19	21%	36%	3%	21%	25%	17%	30%	2%	42%	21%	22%	25%	22%	18%	22%	23%	19%	27%	21%	18%	18%	24%	23%	19%	22%	25%	18%	30%	23%
20	3%	5%	1%	5%		9%	3%	4%	1%	3%	4%	4%	2%	4%	4%	1%	3%	4%	2%	6%	4%	3%	4%	4%	2%	4%	2%	4%	3%
21	26%	24%	26%	22%	26%	18%	22%	34%	24%	23%	28%	18%	27%	29%	15%	22%	29%	21%	33%	29%	28%	23%	25%	27%	27%	22%	28%	23%	25%
22	1%	0%		3%	2%	3%	2%	0%	1%	1%	1%	2%	1%	1%	2%	0%	1%	2%	2%	1%	2%	1%	1%	1%	1%	2%	1%	2%	
23	1%	1%	1%	0%		1%	1%	0%		1%	1%	1%	1%	1%	1%	0%	1%	1%	1%	1%	1%	1%	0%	1%	0%	1%	1%	1%	
24	1%		1%				2%	0%		1%	1%	2%	1%	0%	2%	1%	0%	2%			1%	1%	0%	1%	0%	1%	1%	0%	1%
25	7%	3%	10%	5%	8%	3%	7%	7%	10%	6%	8%	5%	7%	8%	5%	7%	6%	5%	8%	10%	6%	9%	7%	7%	8%	6%	10%	4%	6%
Older than 25	13%	12%	13%	10%	10%	11%	14%	15%	8%	9%	17%	10%	14%	15%	6%	12%	9%	13%	16%	20%	15%	10%	15%	15%	13%	11%	17%	8%	10%

Q16. Now that cannabis is legal for recreational use, would you say you are:

	Total				Reg	ion				Ge	nder	Age			Age_Gender							Income			Fed Vote 2015				
		вс	АВ	SK/MB	sĸ	МВ	ON	QC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34	Male 35-54	Male 55+	Female 18- 34	Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High school or less	College/T ech	University+	СРС	Liberal	NDP
Very pleased	13%	17%	11%	11%	11%	12%	14%	11%	12%	15%	11%	22%	13%	6%	29%	14%	8%	18%	12%	5%	13%	13%	13%	12%	13%	16%	7%	17%	15%
Pleased	17%	10%	16%	18%	14%	21%	20%	16%	24%	20%	15%	22%	15%	16%	28%	17%	19%	18%	14%	13%	12%	20%	21%	14%	18%	23%	9%	25%	25%
Neither pleased nor disappointed	35%	43%	34%	40%	41%	39%	34%	33%	30%	32%	38%	34%	37%	34%	25%	35%	33%	41%	38%	36%	38%	35%	32%	34%	37%	35%	32%	36%	32%
Disappointed	11%	12%	13%	9%	11%	7%	9%	11%	14%	11%	11%	8%	11%	13%	6%	12%	12%	8%	10%	13%	10%	11%	11%	11%	11%	10%	17%	8%	9%
Very disappointed	24%	17%	26%	22%	23%	21%	22%	30%	20%	22%	25%	14%	24%	30%	12%	22%	29%	16%	26%	32%	26%	21%	23%	30%	21%	17%	35%	14%	19%
Top2box	31%	28%	27%	29%	25%	33%	35%	27%	36%	36%	26%	44%	28%	23%	56%	31%	26%	35%	25%	19%	25%	33%	34%	25%	31%	38%	16%	42%	40%
Bottom2box	34%	29%	39%	31%	34%	28%	31%	41%	34%	33%	36%	22%	35%	43%	18%	34%	41%	24%	36%	45%	37%	33%	33%	41%	32%	27%	51%	22%	28%